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Development Academy of the Philippines
2nd Updated Annual Procurement Plan FY2022 (Non-CSE)

Code (PAP) Procurcment
PrcgramrProjeql

PMO'
End-User

ls this an
Early

ProcuBment
Aciivity?
(YesNO)

Advertise
menuPos

ting of
IB'REI

Submission E
Opaning of

Bids

NOtice
of Award

Contract
Signing

Source of Funds Total MOOE co
Remarks (brief
description of

Program/Activityl
Project)

350680000000
2022 Ptogrcms Planning and Mid-Year Plahning (V€nue,

NO
NP-53 I Small Veh. Prdcrrcmcnl 400,000.00 400 000 00

350680000000
2022 Pro0rams YeaLend Conference/Performance
Review (Venue, accommodaton. food) OSVP Proorams

NO
NP-53.9' Small Value Procurement Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec coroorate Budoel 530,000.00 530 000 00

5,000.00

OSVP Proqrams il*b

u,160.00
Heevv-duty S€nner
LaDt@

NO
NO

Shoppinq Jan Jan Jan
Jan

Jan
Jan

CoDorate Eudmt
Coroonte Budoei

10.500.00
i3-s3-00

40.500.00
93,903.00

1 unius

350680000000 OSVP'Proqrams
NO

NP-53.7 Hiohlv Technical Consltants Feb Feb s0.000.00 500.000.00

Coroorate Budoet

35m80000000 Vadous Offce SuDdi6 rE o lnks .edfcate frames et ) PDC OMO
NO

ShoDpinq Jan Dec 4.595.00 4,595 00 1 lot

Hard Drive CoDorate Budoel
30,000.00

350680000000
Accommodation, Venue. and Food (for training,
MrkshoD. forum. and olher advities) PDC-GO[,IPO

NO NP-53.10 Lea* of Real Property and
Jan-Dec Jah-Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec GoP 161 720 00 161.720.00 I lot

350680000000
3506aO000000

Asstud Oflie Supplies PDC GQMPO
PDC.GQMPO

NO
NO

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec 2.93,4.00
m.m.m

2,93,4.00
20.000.00 20 Dc

ffi ffi 10,080.00

350680000000
f raining{elated materialVlSO RelerenceJlnNOvaton

NO
NP 53.9 Small Value Procurement Jan-Dec Jan Oec 30-o00.00 30.000.00 l0 pc

350680000000
Laptop€ (Ma6ook Pro or Ar) dth licensed OS, Leaher
Bao/Ca*. Maoical Mouse PDC GOMPO

NO
ShoDDino Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec GoP 1 19,000.00 1 19.000.00 5 units'

350680000000
350680000000

PDC-PDRO
PDC PDRO

NO
NO

Shopping
ShooDino

Jan-Dec
Jan Dec

Jeh-Oec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
JanDe

CoDorate Budget
Cooorate Budqet

10.5@.00
tr-m.m

10,500.00 5 box/es
2 unius

Jan-Dec Comorate Budoet i,9$.00
ShoDpino Jan Dec 5.000.00

SofMare Sub$ription Cooorate Budoet 1 lot

33,000.00
NO NP'53.9 Small Value Procurement Jan Dec Jan-Oec 34.920.00

CorDorate Budoet
26,000.00

PDC PDRO Jan-Dec CorDorate Budqet
90,m0.00

ShoDDina 3,500.00 'l lot
I unius,aDtoD CoDorate Budoel 316,270.00

350580000000
DSLR 4k Camera with Tripod and Bag & Speedlite

POC AIDO
NO

Shoppino 100.500.00 100 500.00 1 unius

CorDorate Budoel

35680000000

Printing and Reproduclion of Annual Repon, Signages,
FlyeE, Brochures, Collderals and olher Advocacy

PDC.AIDO
NO

Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec CoDorale Budoet 75,000.m 75.000.00

NP-53-9 - Small Value Procurenent 10.00.00 18.400.00

Courier Services CoDorate Budoet 9.000.00 uniUs

27,750,OO

Shoppino 12,500.00 10 pieces

Clicker / Pointer CorDorate Budoet
350680000000 Globe & Sman Prepard W'fr

FB Boostino
PDC.AIDO
PDC-AIDO

NO
NO

Shopping
ShoDDino

Jan-Dec
Jan Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Co@orate Eudqel
Co@orate Budqel

5,000.00 5,000.00
14,000.00

350680000000
350580000000

Jan-Dec
Jan Oec

J"" D* Jan-Dec CoDorale Budqet 5,000.00 5.000.00
1,1 00.00

NO Ja"O." CorDorate Budoel 1 14,585 00

350580000000
RepaiB and/or replacement of various equipmenl (e.9.,

PDC TMO
NO

NP-53.9 Small Value Procurement Jan Dec 9.400.00 9,400.00
Stickv NOte flaqs Jan-Dec CorDorate Budqet

875.00
NO NP 53.9 - Small Value Procurement rn Dec Jan Dec

tutqen lesl kils Jan-Dec GoP 7,200.00
3.500.00

PDC MGRPO Jan Dec GoP 1,500.00

Jan Dec GoP 1,000.00

Mode of Procu.ement

iaa^' r.c Parc^n</a^ne"h.nh

unius

unius

-PS_-

{P-53 q - Sm.ll V.nrF Pr6.'rrFmFn,

rnius
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(MAM Acdamy d l& Phiipri6
2ndU6dhMl P6ul€d Pb.(N6CSE)

(-dJ@O,&3)

Code (PAP)
Procurement

Program/Project
PMO/

End-User

ls this an
Early

PtocuEmenl
Activity?
(Yes/NO)

Mode of Procurement

Advertise
menuPos

ting of
IB/REI

Submission &
Opening of

Bids

NOtice
of Award

Contract
Signing Source of Funds Total MOOE co

Remarks (brief
description of

ProgramrAc{ivity/
Prciect)

35m80000000 Dol Matrix Pnnters FINANCE-Accountinq
NO

ShooDino Jan Dec CoDorate Budoet 80.000.00 80 000 00

350680000000 27 inch DesktoD Monitors FINANCF A..ornrino NO
ShoDoino Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan'Dec 25.000.00 25 000 00 3 unius

350680000000 USB Mouse FlNANCE Accountno NO
Jan-Oec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Comorate Budoet 1 000 00 1 000 00 5 prece/s

350680000000 Colored Laser Printer NO
ShoDoino Jan-Dec Jan-Dec CoDorate Budoet &.o00.00 40 000 00

350680000000 Dual Face Sheelfed Documenl Scanner FiNANCE-Accounthd
NO

Shoppinq Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec 30 000 00 30.000.00 2 unius

350680000000 Graphi6 Card FlNANCE Accountino
NO

ShooDino Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec Comorale Budoet 3_Om.OO 3 000 00 1 piece/s

350680000000 1080D Webcam NO
ShoDDino Jan-Dec CorDorale Budqet 8.000.00 8 000 00

NO ffi Jan-Dec 6.000.00
1 2 piece/s
5 oacUs

350680000000 FINANCE-Budqet
NO

NP-53.14 Direct Rehil Purchase of
Pefoleum Fuel, Oil and Lubri6nt
(POL) Produ6 and Arline Tickeb Jan-Dec CorDorate Budoel 60.oo0.oo 60 000 00

USB Mds
u1!5:9EgSr__
FINANCE Budoet Jan-Dec CoDorale Budoel

10 piece/s

Jan-Dec
NO 1,o(xr.00

Document Scanner - C225 FINANCE-Budqet CorDorate Budoet 36.000.00
Laptop (lntel Core i7) Jan-Dec Jan-Dec

ShoDDinq
Colored Laser Printer CorDorate Budoel
Hard Drive Repah and Retrieval of Fil6 Jan-Dec

NO 90.000.00
Jan Dec

NP'53.9 - Small Value Procurement

350680000000 Conlerene Facilities FINANCE,OMD
NO NP 53.10 Leae of Real Properly and

CorDorale Budoet 70.000.00 70 000 00
Caterino Seruices Jan Oec

NO 30,o00.00
rol Maiix Printer (Erdusive u* of Official Receipt) Jan-Dec CoDorate Budoet

350680000000
ContiNous Form, 3 ply,1 lx 9 1/2, 70 GSM, Bond 20
Perforated side FINANCF-Tr.a{rv NO

ShoDoino Jan'Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec 20,400.00 20.400.00 12
Spealer lor PC Jan-Dec Corporate Budqet 2 500 00

350680000000 Orion Stamp Pad lnk 30 Ml. color Violet
Gold lnternatonal Carbon lM

FINANCE-Treasury
FINANCE Tr.as,,ru

NO
NO

Shoppinq Jan-Dec Jan-Dec
ffi

Jan'Dec
Jan Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Coporate Budget 1,200.00
3,2(xr.00

1,200.00
3.200.00

350680000000
Official Cash Bool (Color Red) Republic of the Phils
General Fqm I 5'l(A) FINANCE-Treasury

NO
NP-53 5 Adencvjo-tuenN Jan Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Comorate Budoet 2S000 2 500 00

350680000000
Cash Book of Regular Accountable Form # 103 (Red
Color) FINANCE-Treasury

NO
NP 53.5 Aoencv{o-Aoenw CorDorate Budoet 1.580.00 1 680 00

DESKTOP Compder Jan-Dec 50.000.00

350680000000 Laplop (lntel Core i7) (2 NEW AND 3 REPLACEMENT) FINANCE-Trea6ury
NO

ShooDino CorDorate Budoet 300.000.o0 300 000 00

350680000000
Ribbon Cafidge td Dot Mabix Prinler (Official Receipt
Printer) FINANCE-Treasurv

NO
Shoooino Corcorate Budoel 6.000.00 6 000 00
Shoppinq

350680000000
350680000000

Prepaid Load Cards (1.000.00)
Prepaid Load Cards 14.800.00)

NO
NO

hopping Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Oec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan Oec
Jan-Dec

Corporate Budget
CorDorate Buddet

t2.mo.oo
4 AOO OO

12 000 00
4 A00 00

1te/Scanne/CoDier FINANCF-Tr.eqrv NO Jan-Dec 9,8&.00
12 piece/s
I unit

CHEQUE (1O,OOO PCS.) Jan-Dec an Dec
Shoppinq 35.000.00

NO Others 50.000.00
Accident lnsurance for Personnel Jan Dec

350680000000 NP'53 9 - Small Value Procuremenl 4 000 00
Ailcon check-up and Cleaning Seruices (Davao) DSM OMD CorDorate Budoet

350680000000 Animalo6 (Con$ltanq fee) DSM OMD
NO

NP-53.6 Scientific, Scholarly, Adistic
Work, Exclusive TechNology and

Others 1_712_000.01 1 7r2 000 01

350680000000
BaEic Oflice Supplies, Postage, Communications, Freight

DSM OMD
NO

ShoDDino Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec 117.050.00 1 17.050 00
undy Clock DSM OMD

Christmas Decors Jan Oec Jan'Dec

3506a0000000

Communications (Zoom ProlPrem subscriptions, landline,
internel, mobjle phone, load card for the proi/admin team,

DSM.OMD
NO

NP 53.9 - Small Value Procurement Jan Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec 6i6 400 00 616 400 00

a^r 
^r.t. 

A"d^at

I
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Code (PAP) Procurement
Program/Project

PMO/
End-User

ls this an
Early

Procurement
Activity?
(Yes/NO)

Mode of Procurement

Advertise
menUPos

ting of
IB/REI

Submission &
Openang of

Bids

NOtice
of Award

Contract
Signing

Source of Funds Total MOOE co
Remarks (brief
description of

Program/Activity/
Prcject)

One (1) Lot Supply, Oelivery, Testing of 3,040 pc of
Digital Tableb and 22 pcs of Laptops for the lntensified
Abot Alam Program (IAAP) DAP ALS-EST Project at
DAP sa Mindanao - znd Biddino DSM.OMD

NO

Competilive Biddino Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec 29.789.999.00 29 78S 999 00

Orone Jan-Dec 50.690.00
350680000000 NO Shoppino 45.000.00

DSM OMD Jan-Oec
Elecricitv {Oavao Citv) Jan-Dec

P-53.9 - Small Value Procurement 100.000.00

350680000000 Fuel. Oil. Lubdcanls
NO

NP 53 14 Diecl Retail Purchase of
Petoleum Fuel, Oil and Lubricanl
(POL) Producb and Airline Tickets Jan-Dec Jan Dec Comorate Budoet 119.O00.m 1 19 000 00

raduation and Awards and and Pdles
eavy Ouly Scanner

)sM-oMo
rsM-oMo

NO
NO

Shoppinq
Shoooino

Jan Dec Jan-Oec Jan-Dec Jan-Oec
Jan-Dec

Corporate Budqet
Ohers

27.000,(x,
B-7m-U 13,720.OO

lnsurance for Gadqets 1.900.000.00
NO Others 990.000.00

Laplop wilh acce$ories and MisNft Licens Jan-Oec 860.000.00
24,000.00

Jan-Dec

350680000000
Meals. Venue and Accommodation (Regular and Major
Adivities) DSM-OMD

NO
Jan-Oec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec 1.256,2S.00 1.255.250.00

Medacal Supplies Jan Dec Comorale Budoet

350680000000 Offce Renbl (Davao Cito) DSM-OMO
NO NP-53.10 Lea* of Real Property and

Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Coroorate Budoet 364.000.00 364 000 00

Office Rental {FoMrdino FaciliN in CDO) DSM OMD
NO NP-53.'10 Leas of Real Properly and

Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec 24 0m oo 240 000 00
350680000000
350640000000

On Camtra Miqophme DSM.OMO NO roPrnq Jan-Oec Jan Oec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Ohers
10 000 00

1.500.00
10 00n 00

ffi ffi 20.m.00
osM oMo

Rental of Photocopier an-Dec
350680000000
350680000000

Rryodudim and Printinq
ReDrodudion and Printino- rearnes analiil'-

OSM.OMD
OSM OMD

NO
NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value Procuremenl
NP535 Aoerc;bAo*

Jan-Oec
Jan-Dec

Jan Dec Jan-Oec J6n-Dec
Jan-Dec

C@rde Budqet
Others

632.m0.00
8.3&.S0-m

532,000.00
5 344 500 00

350680000000
Skills Training Consmmables (Cookery, Welding, Bread
and Pastru Producton. Aoriculture CarDentu et.I DSM.OMO

NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan Dec Others 4.000.000.00 4 000 000 00

Suppli6- Leamer's kil (Tole bag, lD, Notebook,
DSM OMD

NO
Shoppinq Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec 440 MS 00

35m80000000
Suppll6, Posbge, Communicatons, Freight and

osM,oMo NO
Shoooino Jan-Oec Others 91.700_m 91 700 00

Tarpaulin Jan-Dec 850.00
NO 50.000.00

Training Workshop and Conferene (Venue, Meals and
Accommodation) ofthe DsM team andfuith PadiciDants DSM OMD

NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec 7 25n nO 7.250.00

350540000000
Training/R6ear.h Kit (Training bag, Notebook, ballpen.
lD holder with cord or lanvard, elc) DSM OMD NP-53 9 - Small Value Procurem.nr Jan-Dec Jan-Dec CorDorate Budoet 4.940 OO

350680000000
Transpodatjon/ Travelling Erpen* (land, ak, Mter)
Proied Team DSM OMO

NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement Jan-Dec Jan-Dec 1.157.06{.00 1 t57 054 00

Transpofration/Travellinq Expense-Learners and FTM Jan-Dec Jan-Dec

350540000000
TranspodationNehicle Renbl/ Travelling Expense (land,
air. Mler) -Proied Team. PadiciDants and Consultants DSM.OMD

NO
NP-53 9 - Small Vahre Pro.rrcmehl Jan Oec Jan Dec Jan Dec CorDorale audoet 667 33t OO 667.331.00

NO 738.645.00
Venue. Meals and Accommodation Jan-Dec

350680000000 Shoppinq 114,000.00

Water (Oavao City)
DSM.OMD NO

NO
Ired Conlracling
)ired Contradino

Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Oec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Oec CoDorate Budoet 12,000.00
4.200 00

12.000.00

350680000000
3s0680000000
350540000000

Whibbodd tuimation Sel
7.2 cu ll M.door Smad lnveder Refrigeralor

DSM-OMD
HRMDO,HRD
HRMDD.HRD

NO
NO
NO

Jan Dec
Jan Dec
Jan Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec
Jan Dec

Jan-Oec
Others

Co@orale Budget
CorDorale gudoei

2o8.lDo.(x)
25.000.00

2t2 ntl 00

208.000.00
25,000.00 I unius

350680000000
Annual leambuilding
(Meals,Accommodation,Transpotution) HRMDD.HRD

NO
NP'53.9 - Small Value Procuremenr Jan-Dec Jan Oec CorDorale Eudoet 889.600-OO aaq 600 00

350640000000 Foreiqn Travel (Aidare, insurance) HRMDD HRD
NO

NO

Fuel. Oil and Lubricant
Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec CorDorate Budoel 131 707 0n 131,707 00

350680000000 Local Travel (Aifare) HRI\IDD,HRO
NO

NP-53.14 Dfect Retail Purchase of
Petroleum Fuel. Oil and Lubricant
(POL) Producb and Airline Tickeb Jan Dec Jan-Dec 142.769.00 112 769 00

(.. dJ-ury S, @3)

NO--.-n6- tn-gec tn-uec

MO,{1 0 - qm2il \/2r'o Dr^.,rama^r a^h^r.ta R',i^.r

a^rh^r.te R,'A^at

NO
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Code (PAP) Procurement
Program/Project

PMO/
End-User

ls this an
Early

Procurement
Activity?
(Yes/NO)

Mode of Procurement

Advertise
menuPos

ting of
IB'REI

Submission &
Opening of

Bids

NOtice
of Award

Contract
Signing Source of Funds Total MOOE co

Remarks (brief
description of

Program/Activity,
Prcrect)

HRMDD HRD

Shoppinq
Token for Relirees (Customized DAP Jacket)

rn-Dec CorDorate Budoet
HRMDO.HRD

Venue - LoGl Travel/traininq HRMDD HRD
NO

NP"53.10 Lea6e of Real Propeily and
Jan'Dec Jan-Dec 6A t20 00
Jan-Dec Jan-Dec

Prinlers

CorDorate Budqet 8,800.00 8.800.00
NO

58.000.00

350680000000
BP Aneroid SphygmomaNometer !,ith Sbnd & tith

HR[.lDD,HRM
NO

ShoDoino Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan Dec Jan Dec t5 oDo oo 15 000 00
CorDoral. Budoet

NO
FIT Judgement E ComEehension NOnTB
FIT Plannino NOnTB

HRMDD-HRM
HRMDD.HRM

NO------16- Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
J.n-D.c

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Corporate Budget
Coroorate Budoel

1,212-00
1.515.00

pacUs
pacU6

HRMDO-HRM NP 53.9 - Small Value Procuremenl J.rOec hfDec ffi hrO* .............................................ry
, 335 00

GPP NOnTB

rn Dec Jan'Dec rn Oec CorDorate Budoet

NP-53.9 Small Value Procurement
Laplop

CorDorale Budoet 119.980.00

CoDorale Budoel 11,950.00 I 1,950.00
NO

PVC Cards

,n-Dec Comorate Budoet
HRMDD HRM

Jan-Oec an Dec Coroorate Budoet
NO

Steel Cabinet
Shoppinq Jan Dec an-Oec

ffi
$,m.00

Addioonal RAM 8GB Memory and Type-C LAN Adaptor HRMDD.HRM
NO

Jan Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec 4 400 00 4 400 00
1 pc - RAIII;2 pcs

Shoppino Jan-Oec Jan-Dec 1 unius
Bus rentals

coP 64,500.00
PMDP NO

350580000000

350660000000
Paraphernalia - PMDP Pins with

aox NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement Jan Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec GoP 9-OO0.O0 9 000 00 300 oiece/s

350680000000
350680000000

Events LEO Mll
HeadDhones (frth Noise cancettaton ana miO -

PMDP
PMDP

NO
rc

Shoppinq
Shoppinq

Jan-Dec
Jan Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan Dec

GoP
GoP

74.000.00
1 1.600.00

Headphones (dlh NOis€ cancellation and mic) PMDP Jan-Dec
....................................................ry

3 000.00 ffi
350680000000 GoP 8,970.00

NO GoP
Laptop stand

Shoppinq Jan Dec an Dec Jan Oec Jan Oec 18 piece/s
Pi,,IDP

GoP 171,600.00
NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement Jan-Dec Jan-Dec

PMDP Scholar's Baqs PMDP

350580000000
Printer (Feed€r type)
Continuous ink svslem PMDP

NO
Shoppinq Jan'Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec GoP 75,000.00 75.000.00 5 unius

Printer with Scanner
350680000000



tudQmd tud.ry d tb

(-dJeq4,@3)

Code (PAP) Procuremenl
Program/Project

PMO/
End-User

ls this an
Early

Procurement
Activity?
(Yes/NO)

Mode of Procurement

Advertise
menuPos

ting of
IB/REI

Submission &
Opening of

Bids

NOtice
of Award

Contract
Signing Source of Funds Total MOOE co

Remarks (brief
description of

Program/Activity/
Prcject)

Tables for Events NP 53.9 ' Small Value Procurement
NO GoP

Jan-Oec
NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement 20.000.00 I unils

350680000000
350680000000

Webcamera (Full HD 1080p ffi audio/mic)
Whele$ qaminq mouse

PMDP
PMDP

NO
NO

ppprnq
ropping

Jan-Dec
Jilro""

Jan-Oec
Jan-Oec

Jan Oec
Ja".os

Jan'Dec GoP
GoP 12 000 00

't0,,t00.00

12,000.00
{ uniUs

350680000000
350680000000
350680000000

Wireless kevboard (mult-device bluetoolh)
Wrrele$ Mrcrophone Svstem
Wiralaq. M^rs lRir.i^^fr I lsRl

PMDP
PMDP

NO
NO

Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec
Jan-k GoP

8.400.00
12.O00 00

8,400.00
12 000 00

uniUE

unit/s
hoppinq Jan-Dec 3,000.00

Dioital Wireles lntercom for Evenb
Podable Etlemal Monitor tor Events

PMDP
PMOP

NO
NO

hoppino Jan-Dec Jan Dec
Jan-Oec

Jan Dec
Jan-Dec

GoP 1.(,.qr0.01, 140.000.00
60.0m.00

350680000000
Video Switcher (4KMdeo Slritcter (.{ HDMI lhput, 1

HDMI/USa Outout dlh MultMewl PMDP
NO

Jan'Dec GoP 80.000-m 80 000 00

NO hoDino
Jan-Oec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec Jan-Dec GoP 80.000.00
50.000.00 60.000.00

2 unius

350680000000
350640000000

4l( HDMI Cable 15 meters (For Laptop to Proiector)
4K HDMI Cable l0 meteE (For LaDtoD to Proiector)

NO------No- Shqinq
Shoppino

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec Jan Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

GoP
GoP

9.250.00
f,,M M

9,250.00
5,750.00

Diece/s

350680000000
350680000000

4K HDMI Cable 3 mdeB (For Lo@inq)
4K HDMI Cable ,|.5 mete6 (For LooDinn)

PMDP
PMDP

NO
NO

rcpprnq
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan'Dec

Jan Dec
Jan-Oec

Jan-Oec
Jan-Dec

GoP
GoP

4.750.00 4,750.00 { piece/s

ShoDoinq 1.750.00

350680000000

La6er Proledor (Full Digiial Shod Throw Pojedor rvith 3
HDMI lnput and a Contast Ratio
atleast over 2.500.000:1 ) PMDP

NO
ShooDino Jan Dec Jan-Dec Jan Oec 159,200.00 159 200 00 2 unius

PMDP an Dec 3 unius
65 inches Smad TV Monilor SS ffill Bracket

NO 12.750.00
Jan-Dec

Brass Cleaninq Shopping 1 0,080 00

350680000000
Building Dsinleclion/Sanitation ( ilice a monh) oul

Admin-GSO
NO

ShooDino Jan Dec Jan-Dec Coroorate Budoet 156.993.00 156 993 00

35m80000000 ComDrehensive Seruice Maintenance for 2 Elevaror cars Admin-GSD
NO

Oired Conradno Jan-Dec Jan'Dec 866.256.00 866 256 00
Jan-Dec

Desktop Computer. branded

9,000.000.00

350580000000
Emergency Preparedne$/ Public Service Continuity
T.einin6 + PPES +Tools Admin'GSD

NO
NP-53 9 - Small V.h. P.err.m.nt Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec Coroorate Eudoet a3 260 m

4.900.00
350680000000
35m80000000

Admrn-GSD
Admin-CSD

NO
NO

ihopping Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
JanOec

Corporate Budqet
Comorate Bud6et 1a 360 00

1,500.000.00
14.360.00

350580000000
lmplemenl tune-up wrks incld change oil-fuel fitters,
repairs of relaled gensel pafu &/or aesodes Admin GSO

NO
NP-53 I ' Small Vatue Prc,rement Jan-Dec Jan-Oec Jan-Dec Coroorate audoel 100 000 00 100 000 00
ShoDpinq 117.380.00

.ED camera lighb Wcomplele acce$ories and tripod Jan Dec

350680000000
Pd Cmtd Sdice (11 months, Twice a mmtfi) @t

Admin GSD
NO

NP'53.9 - Small Value Procurement Jan-Dec Jan-Dec 54.000.00 54.000 00
ppine Flag Jan-Dec Jan-Dec

350680000000
Rental of Oigital PABX system including upgrade &
Drovision ol all dioibl runUlocal lines & cablino Admin-GSD

NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value Procuremenr Jan-Dec Jan'Dec CorDorale Budoet 3.O00.000.00 3 000 000 00

Jan-Dec

350580000000
Repaf &/ or replace defective body & elefro-mechl patu

Admin'GSD
NO

NP-53 I - Small VaLe P.oc!r.h.hr Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Oec Jan Dec Comorale Budoei 1 215 a12 M 1 )15 41) OO

NP 53.9 Small Value Procuremenl 150.000.00
Repair/Maintenance ol AJC System Jan Dec Jan-Dec

206,600.00
Admin-GSO NO Corporale Eudqet 52.345_m

Jan Dec
3s0680000000 NP-53.9' Small Value Procurement 100.0m.00
350680000000
350680000000

Repair/Maintenance of PABx/Telephonv svstem
Repair/l\ilaintenance of Waler dishibution svslem

Admin-GSD NO
NO

L53.9 Small Value Procurement
L53 I - Smell Vahe Prodtrcn.nr

Jan-Dec
Jan Dec

Jan-Oec
Jan-Dec

CoDorate Budget
Comorale Budoet

100,000.00
3,600.00

350680000000
Repair/ Rehabilitaton/ ReNOvaton of Floor fueas to fil
New NOrmal Protocols Admin-GSD

NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement Jan Oec Jan Dec CorDorale Budoet 26a-3aO-00

350680000000
Repair/ replace SeMge & Sump Pump lUotors &
accessories + Pib Clean-uD

NO
NP-53.9 Small Value Procurement Jan Dec Jan-Dec 298.000.00 298 000 00

350680000000
Repai/ replace Sndow and door glass incldg related
devices & acce$ories Admin GSD

NO
NP 53 I Small Value Pro.urem.nl Jan Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec t] I 67q OO

350680000000
Repaarreplace Male & Female CR's incldg replacement

Admif,-GSD
NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement Jan Dec Coroorate Budqet 32.800.00 32 800 00

350680000000
Repair/Replace/Supply, lnstallation and Commissioning
of additional Door Access Contot Devi.es Admin-GSO

NO
NP-53.9 Jan-Dec Corporate Budqet 3S.000.00 350 000 00

t

lNp-s: s - smett val,c p."a,."-""r

a^rh^r.t. A,iaa,
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Code (PAP) Procurement
Prog ra m /Project

PMO/
End-User

ls this an
Early

ProcuBment
Activity?
(Yes/NO)

Advertise
menUPos

ting ol
IB'REI

Submission &
Opening of

Bids

NOtice
of Award

Contract
Signing

Source of Funds Total MOOE co
Remarks (brief
description of

Program/Ac{ivity,
Prcjoct)

Body Mic CorDorate Budaet
Shoppino

GSPDM

Jan Dec
NO

ental P.offiinq Unit (CPU) CoDorate Budoet 7{.868.00 71,888 00
3 unius

350680000000 OSVP Seruices
NO

NP-53.9 550 000 00
350680000000 Jan Dec 2 unius

OSVP Services NO
Laser Pointer (Wirele$) Device Jan-Dec Coroorale Budoet 1.375.00

Shoooino
OuMurced Secur8 S€ruices OSVP Services

OSVP Seruices
NO
rc

Competilive Edding
Shoppinq

21 tO92022
Jan-Dec

18t11t2022
Jan-Dec

06.101t2023

Jan-Dec
Corporate Budqel
Como6te Budoet

7,212,123.4
t-s0-00

7 .212,123 .18 AWAROEO
lpc

NO

350680000000 Deskiet Printer (Colored)
OSVPS.ASSET
oEw NO

Shoppinq Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec GoP 15-000-00 15 000 00 1 unius

350680000000 Laptop
OSVPS.ASSE]
oEw NO

GoP 70.000.00 70.000.00

350680000000 Transooratonruehide Rentauservi.e
OSVPS-ASSET
DEVT

NO
NP 53.9 Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec Jan'Dec s ooo oo 50 000 00 I lot

350680000000
Preservation of Erposed Steel Rebars at the Unfinished OSVPS-ASSET

DEW NO
NP-53 2 Fmcroen.v Cases Jan Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec GoP 3.S0.000.00 3.500.000 00 1 lot

NO ShoDDino
Desktop Computer Set 98.785.00

350680000000 Jan Oec 1 lot
OAPCCT.DSS NO

Health And Wellness CorDorate Budoet
NP-53.9 Small Value Procurement lol

Jan Dec Jan-Dec 79.600 00
NP-53 9

350680000000 Mdcaucovi+19 Tools And Equipmenl
Medicin6 ,re NO

NO
hopping Jan Dec Jan-Oec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dcc
Jan-Dec

Jan-Oec
Jan-Dec

CoDorate Budqet
CoDorate Budoet

67,2G5.00
65.t8a.00

67.m5.00
56.188.00

I lot

350640000000

MISCELLANEOUS HR EXPENSES
(Training Materials, Evenb Malerials, Tokens,
Decoralions, elc). DAPCCT.DSS

NO

Jan Dec Jan Dec Jan Dec CorDorate Budoel 10.o00.00 10 000 00

350580000000

OSer Oftice Suppli6And Materials
(Cedifcate Frame/Holder - ld Size, Clearbook -Long &
44, Clearbook Filler, Falinq Box. Etc.) DAPCCT.DSS

NO

ShoDoino CoDorale Budoet 9.980.00 s 980 00

DAPCCT.DSS

350680000000

Purcha* And/Or Repair Of CompulerilT Pafr,
Equipment & Accesories (Monitor, Ups, Avr, Extemal
Hard Dive Elc ) DAPCCT OSS

NO
NP 53.9 Jan Dec Jah-Dec 16 5S OO 1 lot

350680000000

TRANSPORTATION TOOLS & EOUIPMENT
(Back Rest, ChamoigKanebo, Early Warning Device,
EDoxv Primer. FlaSliohb. Pranela Cloth etc ) DAPCCT.DSS

NO
ShoDoino 1 8,766.00 1 lot

NO ffi
_.......@

Coroorate Budoet

51.000.00 51.000.00
Shoppinq 12 Pieces

350680000000
Co.redive Maintenance of existing Fire Detedion and
Aarm Svstem at Ddmitory Buildino DAPCCT-EMS

NO
NP-53 9 - Small VanP Prodrem.ht Jan Dec Jan Dec Jan Oec CorDorate Budoet 2S.900.00 256.900.00

350580000000
Drain Declogging l\iechine, usable for drain pipe dze
lrom 3/8 inch (10mm) to 4 inches (1 10mm) pipe diameter DAPCCT.EMS

NO
NP-53.9 Shall Value Procurem.nt Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec CorDorate Bud@l s.000.00 54,000.00 I unit
Direct Conraclinq 1 lot'

Emergency and Disaster Response Equipment 40.400.00

350680000000
Energy Efficiency and Energy Conservafion related
Items/ConsumableJMalerialdProied NO

NP 53-9 - Small Value Procurement Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec CorDorate Eudoet 23 100 00 23 100 00 1 lot'
Eogineerinq Personal Protedive EquiDment 45,900.00 46.900 00

350680000000
Engineering Tools, Equipmenl, Consumables, and
Firtures NO

ShooDino Jan'Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec ts o4 00 158 040 00 1 lot'

350680000000
EnvLonmental Monitoring lnstruments and Meaering
Oevices DAPCCT,EMS

NO
NP-53 9 Jan Oec Jan Dec Jan Dec CorDorate Budoet 162.269.00 162.269.00 1 lot'
ShopDino

DAPCCT,EMS
DAPCCT,EMS

NO
rc

NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement
Shoppinq

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Oec
Jan-Dec

Jan Dec
Jan-Dec

Corporate Budgel
CorDorate Budo€t

1,000,0@.00
120-O00.00

1.000.000.00
120.000.00

I tot.
2 units

350680000000
Physical Upgrade of Existing Single-Storey Duplex Type
Cofraqes to TM-Storev Executive Tvoe DuDlex Mlla DAPCCT.EMS

NO

Jan-Dec Jan'Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec GoP 4.400.0o0_oo 4.400.000 00 1 lof

Mode of Procurement

a^h^r2la A',d6or

1^hhatitiwe Riddin^
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Code (PAP)
Procuremenl

ProgramrProject
PMO/

End-User

ls this an
Early

Procurement
Activity?
(YesNO)

Mode ot Procurement

Advertise
menUPos

ting of
IB'REI

Submission I
Opening of

Bids

NOtice
of Award

Contract
Signing

Source of Funds Total MOOE co
Remarks (brief
description of

ProgramrActivity/
Prcject)

350540000000
Preventive Maintenance of Automatic Fire Suppresion
SFlem for Kilchen Ranqe Hood DAPCCT EMS

NO
NP-53.9 Small Value Procurement Jan'Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec 2m ooo o0 240 000 00 1 lot'

350680000000
Purdre of Motis S6w Lighb fs Public Comtofl
RmmB DAPCCT FMS

NO
ShoDDinq Jan'Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec CorDorate Budoel s-000.00 50 000 00 1 lot'

350680000000
Rehabililalion of Cental Aircondilioning System of

DAPCCT EMS
NO

Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec Comorate Budoet 1.$O-OOO.O0 1 500.000 00 I LOT

350680000000 Rehabilitaton of DeeD Well pumo Svsiem DAPCCT FMS
NO

NP-53.2 Emeroencv Cases Jan Oec Jan Dec Jan-Oec Jan-Dec Corcorale Budoet 1.959-9S.25 I 959.956.25

AWARDED To NGC
lndusMal Pump

Repair and Maintenance ofAccommodation Rooms

350680000000
NO

NP-53-9 - Small Value Procurement Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Comorale Budoet 3m.ooo-oo 350 000 00 I lot'

35m80000000
Repak and Mainlenance of Eledi@l and Eledoni6

NO
NP 53.9 ' Small Value Procurement Jan-Oec Jan Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec 325 000 00 325 000 00

350680000000 DAPCCT-EMS
NO

Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec CorDorate Budoet 175.000.o0 175.000 00

350680000000

Repair and Maintenance ol First Private Pole and High
Volbge Equipment including Load Break Sv,itch (LBS),
SuroeArreste6 and Fuse CULOd OAPCCT.EMS

NO
Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Oec Coroorate Budoet 300.000.00 300 000 00

CorDorale Budoet

350680000000
Repair and Maintenance of Plumbing and Sanibry
Firtures & SuDDli* DAPCCT.EMS

NO
NP 53.9 - Small Value Procurement Jan-Oec Jan Dec Jan'Dec Jan-Dec 290 0m oo 290 000 00

35m80000000
Repait tnd Maintenance ot Refrigeration, and Air
Conditionino Eouiomenl

NO
Jan Dec CorDorate Budoet 70.000.00 70.000.00

ComDettve Bddino

35m80000000
Repair, Maintenance and Olher Operational Expenses for
the SeMoe Treatment Pl.nt NO

NP-53.9' Small Value Procurement Jan-Oec Jao Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec 420 000 00 420 000 00

350680000000

Supply, lnstallston, and Commissiming of Eadhquake
Recording lnstrumentation (ERl)/ Seismic Monilonng
Syslem, as required by DPWH-NBCDO Memorandum
Circular NO. 1 series of 2015, including Testing and
Cenificafon bv an aDorooriate Endineer DAPCCT FMS Jan Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec CorDorate Budoel 990-OOO-OO 990 000.00 1 lof
Wall Mounted Exhaost Fans

an Dec 10 Units

3506aO000000 DAPCCT.EMS
NO

Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec 400 000 00 400 000 00 a units

3s0680000000 DAPCCT.EMS
NO

NP 53.9 Small Value Procuremenl Jan'Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Comorale Budoel 80.000.00 80.000.00 1 Units

Window Type AiFconditonina Unit, lnveder Type, 2.0HP DAPCCT.EMS
NO

Jan Dec Jan'Dec 1 trnit
Apron (For Kilchen Staff) DAPCCT-FAS

DAPCCT FBS
NO
NO

ShqinO
Shomino

Jan-Oec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Oec Jan-Dec
Jan'Dec

Jan-Oec
Jan-Dec

CoDorate Budqet
12 500 00

30 000 00
12 500 00

I piece/s

350680000000 koded Food Tono 9'12" 14" 16" Lond Stainless Steel DAPCCT,FBS
NO

ShoDDino Jan Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec Comorale Budoel 12.000.00 12 000 00 21 giecels

350680000000
Of Eco Plast6 For Breads Cakes

DAPCCT.FBS
NO

ShoDDino Jan Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec CorDorate Audoet 0.132.00 40 132 00 1 lot

350680000000

Blendel, All luebl Drive System, For Greater Durability,
10 Speed

DAPCCT-FBS Jan-Dec Jan-Oec Jan-Dec CoDorate Budoet 15.0m.00 16.000 00 3 piece/s

Canned Goods / Other Gorcery ltems
Cantilev€r LJmbrella

NO------16--
Shoppino

Jan Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Oec
Jan-Dec

Jan Dec
Jan Dec

Corporate Budqet
CorDorale Budoet

6.809.799.00
80.000.00

5,809.799.00 12 months

Cheese Slicer DAPCCT+BS Jan Dec
350680000000 CorDorale Budoet 1 ,346.772_OO 12 months

NO
Cookinq Ladle

Jan-Dec
DAPCCT.FBS

Jan-Dec I unil
DAPCCT FBS

Jan-Dec Coroorale Budoel 25,000.00
NO

Floor/ Glass Soueeqee
Jan-Dec Jan Dec

C.h^rilc R,inct

{o_ql o - (h2n \/2[D D.^.'romanr

NO

C^rh^r.tc A'/^ct

!P-53 q - Small Vahr. Pr^.rr6mFni

NO
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M@&*rydlEft|r{rB
tu updddb@rhuEld tu.(NdsE)

(adJlqn,@)

Code (PAP) Procurement
Program/Project

PMO/
End-User

ls this an
Early

Procuement
Activity?
(YesNO)

l\rode of Procurement

Advertise
menUPos

ting of
ta/REt

Submission &
Opening of

Bids

NOtice
of Award

Contract
Signing

Source of Funds Total MOOE co
Remarks (brief
description of

Program/Actiyity/
Prcject)

350680000000
Annual Joinl BAC and TWG Meetng (frth Grocenes Admin-BAC

Secretariat Division
NO

ShoDDino Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Oec Corporate Budoet 150.000.00 150 000 00 1 lol

350680000000 Bluetooth Mouse for LaDtoo
Admin-BAC
Secretariat Division

NO
Shoppino Jan'Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec 6,425.00 5.425.00 5 lot

350680000000 Cork Board for Offce Use
Admin-BAC
Secrebriat Division

NO
NP-53 9 - Small Value Procuremenl Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Coroorate Budoet 1-800 00 1,800.00

35m80000000
Admin BAC

NO
ShoDDino Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec 23.200.O0 23.200.00 I unius

350680000000 Laotoos {atleast i5)
Admin-BAC

NO
Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Coroorale Eudoet e7 gEO OO 97 990 00 2 unius

350680000000 Paper Shredder Heavv Dutv
Admin-BAC
Secrehriat Division

NO
Shoooino CorDorate Budoet 19.3m.00 19.350 00

350680000000 Pdntino df TarDaulin
Admin BAC

NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec 500.00 500 00 1 lot

350680000000 ReDair and Maintenance ot Offce EouiDment
Admin-BAC
Sdebriat Diviion NO

NP-53-9 - Small Value Procurement Jan-Oec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec 9.758.00 t lot

350640000000 Seryer (for BIDMS)
Admin-BAC
Secrebriat Division

NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value Procuremenl Coroorale Budoet 527-9AO.O0 527.980 00 2 lots

350680000000 Stamo - rcenified Thnr CoDv)
Adman-BAC

NO
ShoDDino Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan'Dec 1.045.O0 I 045 00 2 pcs

350680000000 LaDtoDs (atleast i5)
Admin-Logistics
Division

NO
Shoppinq Jan Oec Jan-Dec Jan-Oec Jan Dec ltA f65 00 I 18 365 00 2 unlUs

35054O000000 Diqital Safety Vault
Admin-Logisli6
Oivision

NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value Procuremehl CorDorale Budoet 6.199 00 6 199 00 I unius

350540000000
Admin-LogiSj6

NO
Shoppinq Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec 51.977.O0 5t q77 0n 1 lot

350680000000 Printer
Admin-Logistics
Division

NO
Shoooino Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Oec CorDorate Eudoel 1t 260 00 14 260 00 1 uniUs

350680000000 Heavv Duto Ca$ Bo! Cohrm.er B..k ,nd Cr$ B6.r
Admin'Logidics

NO
ShoDDina Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan-Dec 773.00 773 00 lDc oer item

350680000000 Wireles Communication
Admin-Logisti6
Dividon

NO
Jan'Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec Comorate Budoer at7 t61 dn 947.163.00 1 lot

350640000000 UPS
Admin-Logisti6
Oivision

NO
ShoDDino bn-Dec CoForate Budoet 3_670.00 3.670 00

350680000000 Additonal Ventilaton EouiDmenl and Suoolies
Admin-Logistcs

NO
Shoppinq Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan Dec Jan'Dec 3.855.00 3.855 00 1 lot

Adapter USB Type C to c Admin-OMD CorDorale Budoel
Jan Dec 600 00

ShoDDinq {2.380.00 uniUs

350680000000 Con$lbnry Servic6 Admin-OMD
NO

NP-53 7 Hidlv Techni.al Consrlt.his Jan-Oec Jan Dec Jan-Dec Corcorale Budoet 1 ti5 000 M 1,1 16,000.00

Steeringwheel Cover (Leather Plain Black) For toyota
lnNOva Model 2016 Admin'OMD

NO
ShoDDino Jan Dec CorDorale Budoet 900 00 900 00
NP-53-9 - Small Value Procurement 39,75l.00 I lot

ADOBE Creative Cloud Reneffil \dmin-CDRO NO CorDorate Budoet 27 -7n-n
350680000000 Jan-Dec Jan Dec 1 1.800.00

ShooDino 98,020.00 98.020.00
350680000000
350680000000

Laminaton Film Admin-CORD
Admin-CDRD

NO
NO

Shoppinq
Shoppinq

Jan-Oec
Jan-Dec

Jan Dec
Jen-Oec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Coaorate Budqet
CorDorate Buddet

3.8,O.00
fi,760.00

3,840.00 5 rolus
I unirs

I ant^n ia

Others (NOn alockable it6m6)
Admin'CDRD
Admin-CDRD

NO
NO

ropprnq Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

Corporate Budqel
CorDorate Budoel 50soo 6,056.00

Shoppinq 49,300.00
Photo@py Seryices for DAP CoDorale Budoet 1 lot

Shoppinq 8,2S.00 8 250.00 100 p6
CoDorale Budoet

Jan-Dec 20.000 00 l0 sl
NO 1 1.301.00

Plastic 4X12 Jan Dec
Shopping 144 pack

Repair and Maintenance of Kitchen Equipment Admin-COFS NO Corporale Budaet
Supol Brom *2, #3, #, #5 per (rooDcs/oack) Coroorate Budoet

Shoppino 10.000.00 2p6
350680000000
350680000000

Laptop NO

NO
ropprnq
)-53 I - Small Vrnr. Pr..xr.h.nt

Jan Dec Jan-Dec
Jan'Dec

Jan-Dec
Jan-Dec

CoDorate Bud$t
Comorate Budel

144,930.m
50 6A0 nO

14,1.930.00 2 units

tPi33-SMMrcffi Jrn-Dec '130.000.00
Coroorale Budoet 793 900 00

NP-s3.9 - Small Value Procurement
NO 9.000.00 9,000 00

Jan-Dec Coroorate Budoet 624.700.00

350680000000

Cloud Subscripton on video conferencing, e-meeling
conference (Cisco Webex,Zoom, Google Education
Ente@rise) Admin'ICTD

NO

NP 53 I Small Value Procurement Jan-Dec Jan Dec CorDorale Budoet 835,899 00

{i6h Saa.i S.2nnar

iupply and lnstallatm of I unil 2.0HP walLMounted
\IR'ON

LOl.g - smal Value Procurement il-Dec
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